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Zeitnahmesystem: hs-electronics.de

StNr
2
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Pkt.

Fahrer

Pettke, Louis
Semrau, Alexander
Johannesson, Birger
Bahl, Thiago
Messina, Ricardo
Gruhn, Joschuar
Reimer, Lucas
Ahrendtschildt, Josefin von
Arslan, Timur
Siegwarth, Julius
Andresen,Mats Ole
Schwebel, Nikita
Clasen, Kim Sophie
Clasen, Mailin
Hellberg, Carlos

Club

Klasse S1

Lizenz

Training
01:32,21
01:32,63
01:30,95
01:32,90
01:30,51
01:35,45
01:34,24
01:45,00
01:34,92
01:34,97
01:42,42
01:39,62
01:38,65
02:04,89
01:33,43
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. V. Libeck e. V. AC Nordfriesland e. V.
1. ADAC-SKS-VAG

Lauf 1
01:31,06
01:32,19
01:32,46
01:32,56
01:30,00
01:33,04
01:33,84
01:35,16
01:33,45
01:34,81
01:40,45
01:36,21
01:37,55
01:42,08
01:40,19
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Lauf 2
01:31,73
01:32,35
01:33,64
01:33,13
01:29,89
01:33,38
01:34,72
01:35,25
01:33,27
01:34,74
01:39,55
01:44,17
01:47,41
01:40,93
01:38,10
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ADAC Schleswig-

Holstein e.V.

Gesamt
03:02,79
03:04,54
03:06,10
03:07,69
03:07,89
03:08,42
03:08,56
03:14,41
03:16,72
03:19,55
03:20,00
03:24,38
03:26,96
03:27,01
03:42,29
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Husum,
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Zeitnahmesystem: hs-electronics.de

StNr
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Pkt.

Fahrer

Siebert, Jakob
Lau, Tom-Luca
Uck, Lina Marieke
Moller, Lennart

Abitz, Moritz-Maximilian

Plautz, Linus

Plautz, Maxi Janine
Uck, Laura Christin
Kruse, Anna-Lena
Mduller, Dirk
Weinreich, Robin
Woyand, Charlotte
Zindel, Julia
Siegwarth-Uck, Petra
Schwebel, Sergej
Blotz, Bendix

Haas, Vitalij
Wetzel-Reher, Dana
Gruhn, Meike

A.v. Lubeck e. V. AC Nordfriesland e. V.
1. ADAC-SKS-VAG

Club

Lizenz

Klasse S2

Training
01:29,98
01:31,84
01:32,86
01:32,76
01:32,51
01:32,19
01:32,39
01:34,30
01:32,46
01:41,46
01:37,64
01:31,94
01:40,38
01:30
01:37,18
01:25
01:40,33
02:11,47
01:46,61
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Lauf 1
01:30,17
01:31,87
01:32,44
01:32,51
01:33,18
01:32,92
01:32,83
01:32,07
01:34,49
01:33,39
01:34,72
01:32,76
01:37,02
01:39,53
01:35,52
01:37,02
01:38,52
01:47,69
02:03,31
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Lauf 2
01:30,72
01:32,72
01:32,42
01:32,76
01:32,44
01:33,20
01:33,39
01:33,29
01:34,93
01:36,65
01:36,60
01:35,43
01:40,03
01:39,55
01:36,70
01:37,64
01:40,93
01:53,44
01:50,49
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ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

Gesamt
03:00,89
03:04,59
03:04,86
03:05,27
03:05,62
03:06,12
03:06,22
03:07,36
03:09,42
03:10,04
03:11,32
03:16,19
03:19,05
03:21,08
03:22,22
03:28,66
03:33,45
03:49,13
04:17,80

ADAC
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Zeitnahmesystem: hs-electronics.de

StNr
30
32
31
29
23
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27
28
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Pkt.

Fahrer
Griutzmacher, Dominic

Schrammek, Julien
Kleinwort, Kiara-Maylin
Heiden, Leif Eric
Bahl, Jirgen
Heiden, Mario
Hellberg, Tobias
Fourmont, Tom
Lam, Duc

Thoming, Jurgen
Woyand, Andre
Moller, Torsten
Grun, Ralf

A.v. Lubeck e. V. AC Nordfriesland e. V.
1. ADAC-SKS-VAG

Club

Lizenz

Klasse S 3

Training
01:34,86
01:32,58
01:34,01
01:34,49
01:46,08
01:48,38
01:35,62
01:32,49
01:39,13
01:42,72
01:44,52
01:47,78
01:34,67
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Lauf 1
01:32,44
01:32,79
01:32,60
01:34,17
01:39,13
01:40,70
01:35,06
01:34,03
01:39,13
01:45,25
01:40,40
01:45,62
01:46,22
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Lauf 2
01:33,04
01:32,99
01:33,22
01:34,81
01:40,61
01:39,85
01:46,20
01:42,10
01:41,09
01:41,57
01:45,30
01:44,24
01:47,99
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ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

Gesamt

03:05,48
03:05,78
03:05,82
03:08,98
03:19,74
03:20,55
03:23,26
03:24,13
03:24,22
03:26,82
03:27,70
03:29,86
04:00,21
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